NORTHSOUTHUNIVERSITY

The first private University in Bangladesh Department of

(Established by the North South University Foundation) Pharmaceutical
Sciences
Academic Calendar for BPharm Program
Fall- 2021 (July — December)
:’1{3erl;r;?-zsouznlda—y)20 June, 2021 Pre-advising for Fall 2021 starts
_*4 July, 2021 —7 July, 2021 Online course registration for existing regular and probation students f_or
(Sunday- Wednesday) Fall 2021 starts
15 July, 2021 (Thursday) S&ll?/sns\zsn:) z%ltlzlition fee of Fall 2021: begins
| 20 July —22 July, 2021 (Tuesday — Thursday) Holiday: Eid -Ul —Azha
15 Aug, 2021 (Sunday) Holiday: National Mourning Day
19 Aug., 2021 (Thursday) Holiday- Ashura
29 Aug, 2021 (811-1'1day) Last day of online drop of Courses with 100% refund ) 1
30 Aug, 2021 (Monday) Holiday: Janmashtami
| *31 Aug, 2021 (Tuesday) Last day of payment of tuition without late fee
1 Sep, 2021 (Wednesday) Payment of tuition with late fee of Tk.2,000/- : begins
3 Sep, 2021 (Friday) Last day of online drop of courses with 50% refund
4 Sep, 2021 (Saturday ) f::: i?/sif(:nll\i/rl\f ;'Zlgnolfi)c(c?zlrses with 0% refund with “W” grade
5 Sep-23 Sep, 2021 (Sunday - Thursday) ?ﬁ:::g;:t’;ar‘xt;:sw‘l‘;‘f: ;ﬁi{d:‘; Changed)
15 Sep, 2021 (Wednesday) | Last day of payment of tuition with late fee of TK. 2000/-
16 Sep, 2021 (Thursds) e atsorman of o o e i et withos e fs
26 Sep, 2021 (Sunday ) Class Resume
%3 0ct—7 Oct, 2021 (Sunday — Thursday) Online Teaching Evaluation Starts & Ends
15 Oct, 2021 (Friday) Holiday: Durgapuja
18 Oct, 2021 (Monday) Last Day of Classes
19 Oct, 2021 (Tuesday) Eid e Milad-un-Nabi
:g:ugg:v{ l”l'lljlfr‘;c,i jy(;z 1 Final Exam (theory) begins and ends (May be Changed)
14 Nov- 16 Nov, 2021 (Sunday- Tuesday) Final Viva voce (May be Changed)
17 Nov , 2021 (Wednesday) Lab Class begins
21 Nov, 2021 (Sunday) Last day of theory grade submission
16 Dec, 2021 (Thursday) Holiday: Victory Day
19 Dec, 2021 (Sunday) Lab Class end
20 Dec , 2021 (Monday) Final Practical Exam begins
28 Dec, 2021 (Tuesday) Final Practical Exam ends (May be Changed) B
30 Dec, 2021 (Thursday) Last day of practical grade submission o

[* Different from University common calendar and only applicable for Department of Pharmaceutical Sciences]
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